Farvue Foundation
2023 Grants

Grantee

Action Against Hunger

Americares

American Prairie

Animal Legal Defense Fund

Big Life Foundation

Capital Area Food Bank

Center for Science in the Public Interest
Chesapeake Bay Maritime Museum
Chesapeake Conservancy

Cure Alzheimer's

DC Environmental Film Festival

DC Greens

Direct Relief

Doctors Without Borders
Earthjustice

Environmental & Energy Study Institute
Environmental Integrity Project
Environmental Law & Policy Center
Environmental Working Group
Everytown for Gun Safety

Friends of the Highline

Global Environment and Technology Foundation
Good Food Institute

The Humane League

Humane Rescue Alliance

Humane Society International
iCivics

Martha's Table

Michael J. Fox Foundation for Parkinson's Research
Nature Forward (formerly Audubon)
New York Botanical Garden

New York Restoration Project

NPR

The Redford Center

Natural Resources Defense Council
Sibley Memorial Hospital

Solar Electric Light Fund

So Others Might Eat

Southern Environmental Law Center
Fundacion Rewilding Chile

Union of Concerned Scientists

Amount

50,000
150,000
25,000
50,000
30,000
50,000
50,000
100,000
200,000
50,000
150,000
30,000
100,000
500,000
600,000
80,000
25,000
100,000
150,000
100,000
50,000
25,000
50,000
25,000
20,000
50,000
50,000
25,000
50,000
35,000
200,000
20,000
35,000
25,000
500,000
175,000
100,000
25,000
300,000
150,000
100,000



Village Health Partnership 25,000

Wallace Center of lowa 25,000
Ward 8 Woods Conservancy 10,000
Washington National Cathedral 50,000
Westchester Land Trust 30,000
WETA 75,000
World Central Kitchen 300,000

WAMU 100,000



