Farvue Foundation 2023 Grants

Grantee	Amount
Action Against Hunger	50,000
Americares	150,000
American Prairie	25,000
Animal Legal Defense Fund	50,000
Big Life Foundation	30,000
Capital Area Food Bank	50,000
Center for Science in the Public Interest	50,000
Chesapeake Bay Maritime Museum	100,000
Chesapeake Conservancy	200,000
Cure Alzheimer's	50,000
DC Environmental Film Festival	150,000
DC Greens	30,000
Direct Relief	100,000
Doctors Without Borders	500,000
Earthjustice	600,000
Environmental & Energy Study Institute	80,000
Environmental Integrity Project	25,000
Environmental Law & Policy Center	100,000
Environmental Working Group	150,000
Everytown for Gun Safety	100,000
Friends of the Highline	50,000
Global Environment and Technology Foundation	25,000
Good Food Institute	50,000
The Humane League	25,000
Humane Rescue Alliance	20,000
Humane Society International	50,000
iCivics	50,000
Martha's Table	25,000
Michael J. Fox Foundation for Parkinson's Research	50,000
Nature Forward (formerly Audubon)	35,000
New York Botanical Garden	200,000
New York Restoration Project	20,000
NPR	35,000
The Redford Center	25,000
Natural Resources Defense Council	500,000
Sibley Memorial Hospital	175,000
Solar Electric Light Fund	100,000
So Others Might Eat	25,000
Southern Environmental Law Center	300,000
Fundacion Rewilding Chile	150,000
Union of Concerned Scientists	100,000

Village Health Partnership	25,000
Wallace Center of Iowa	25,000
Ward 8 Woods Conservancy	10,000
Washington National Cathedral	50,000
Westchester Land Trust	30,000
WETA	75,000
World Central Kitchen	300,000
WAMU	100,000